Position

Psychology Professor

Psychology Professor

Psychology Associate Professor

Psychology Professor

Psychology Professor

Psychology Professor

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adult Hourly-Comm.

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

Total Wages

$146,478

$127,442

$126,381

$121,641

$111,942

$103,835

$25,861

$24,667

$22,172

$20,399

$14,944

$13,642

$11,744

$10,385

$6,872

$4,818

$3,199

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,032

$29,832

$24,071

$28,291

$11,958

$28,402

$2,134

$987

$1,829

$1,683

$0

$546

$616

$0

$567

$193

$128



Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Adjunct - Psychology

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

COC-Psychology

$2,327

$2,218

$2,218

$0

$89

$89



