Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychology Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$146,478	\$30,032
Psychology Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$127,442	\$29,832
Psychology Associate Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$126,381	\$24,071
Psychology Professor	Adult Hourly-Comm. Edu.	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$121,641	\$28,291
Psychology Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$111,942	\$11,958
Psychology Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$103,835	\$28,402
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$25,861	\$2,134
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$24,667	\$987
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$22,172	\$1,829
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$20,399	\$1,683
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$14,944	\$0
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$13,642	\$546
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$11,744	\$616
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$10,385	\$0
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$6,872	\$567
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$4,818	\$193
Adjunct - Psychology		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$3,199	\$128

Adjunct - Psychology	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$2,327	\$0
Adjunct - Psychology	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$2,218	\$89
Adjunct - Psychology	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Psychology	\$2,218	\$89